Schedule of Fees

THERAPEUTIC SERVICES

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

LICENSED PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS
LICENSED MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS

LICENSED CLINICAL PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS

Initial Intake/Evaluation $210
Counseling Session 60 Minutes $185
Counseling Session 45 Minutes $140
Consultation 30 Minutes $100

Up to full
session fee

Less than 24 Hours Notice / No Show

Therapeutic Groups Starting at

$40

GRADUATE STUDENT INTERNS

$600/hr
$1.00/pg
Letter Writing / Progress Summary $185
Returned Checks $60

Court Appearances / Depositions

File Photocopies

Treatment Summary $150

GRADUATE STUDENT GROUPS

Counseling Intake $30
Counseling Session $30

Up to full
session fee

Less than 24 Hours Notice / No Show

Grief & Loss Support
Stress & Anger Management

Workshops & Classes Varies

Our Counselors at Treasure Wellness accept a variety of insurance plans. It is the responsibility of the client
to be certain of their status with their insurance program and to obtain pre-certification for services.
Your insurance provider will tell you of your benefits, including the number of sessions that you are covered
for, and the amount of your co-pay. This should be confirmed before your first visit.

All fees for services are due and payable at time of service.

Effective August 15, 2024




